SEPTEMBER 26 FR' DA

FRIDAY

3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
T7:00pm
T:15pm
7:30pm
T:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm
9:00pm
9:15pm
9:30pm
9:45pm
10:00pm

10:15pm

MONTEREY

JHZ

FESTIVAL

FESTIVAL

SCHEDULE

Jimmy Lyons Stage

Tim Jackson
Garden Stage
Presented By
Alaska Airlines

Dizzy's Den
Presented by
Kaiser Permanente

Pacific Jazz Café
Presented by
SFJAZZ

Courtyard Stage
Presented By
Folktale Winery
& Vineyards

Ivan Bonaci¢ Quartet
feat. Valerija Nikolovska
3:30-4:30pm

BREAK (30 min)

John & Gerald Clayton
4-5pm

River Voices
3:30-4:30pm

Edgardo Cambon &
Candela
5-6pm

BREAK (30 min)

Caity Gyorgy Quartet
4:30-5:30pm

BREAK (60 min)

BREAK (30 min)

Grace Kelly
5:30-6:30pm

BREAK (30 min)

River Voices
5:30-6pm

Berklee Institute of Jazz
and Gender Justice

Gregory Porter
7-8:15pm

Quartet
6:30-7:30pm

BREAK (30 min)

Alfredo Rodriguez Trio
6-7pm

BREAK (30 min)

River Voices
6:30-7pm

BREAK (30 min)

Marcus Shelby New

BREAK (30 min)

Orchestra - Black Ball
8-9pm

Christian McBride
& Ursa Major
8:45-10pm

Lyons Stage Simulcast
Gregory Porter
7-8:15pm

BREAK (30 min)

BREAK (30 min)

Tyreek McDole Quintet
7:30-8:30pm

BREAK (60 min)

“ Lyons Stage Simulcast

Christian McBride
& Ursa Major
8:45-10pm

BREAK (30 min)

Benny Green
9-10pm

NGJO-WIJC
Jam Session
8-9pm

MONTEREY JAZZ FESTIVAL

FRIDAY

3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
T:15pm
7:30pm
T:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm
9:00pm
9:15pm
9:30pm
9:45pm
10:00pm

10:15pm




SATURDAY

12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm

2:00pm

2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm

4:00pm

4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm

6:30pm

SEPTEMBER 27 SATU R DAY

6:45pm
T7:00pm
T:15pm
7:30pm
T:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm
9:00pm
9:15pm
9:30pm

9:45pm

Jimmy Lyons Stage

Tim Jackson
Garden Stage
Presented By
Alaska Airlines

Dizzy's Den
Presented by
Kaiser Permanente

Pacific Jazz Café
Presented by
SFJAZZ

Courtyard Stage
Presented By
Folktale Winery
& Vineyards

BREAK (30 min)

Dianne Reeves
1:30-2:45pm

BREAK (30 min)

Keyon Harrold
3:15-4:15pm

BREAK (30 min)

Delfeayo Marsalis
& the Uptown Jazz
Orchestra
4:45-5:45pm

BREAK (60 min)

Cory Wong
6:45-8pm

BREAK (30 min)

Ledisi
8:30-9:45pm

Next Generation Women
in Jazz Combo
12-1pm

BREAK (30 min)

Davina & the Vagabonds
1:30-2:30pm

BREAK (30 min)

JC Smith Band
3-4pm

BREAK (30 min)

Tony Lindsay & the Soul
Soldiers
4:30-5:30pm

BREAK (60 min)

University of North
Texas
One O'Clock Lab Band
6:30-7:30pm

BREAK (30 min)

Gunhild Carling
8-9pm

Texas Southern
University Ensemble
12:30-1:30pm

BREAK (30 min)

Dominque Fils-Aimé
2-3pm

BREAK (30 min)

Arturo O'Farrill
& the Afro Latin Jazz
Ensemble
3:30-4:30pm

BREAK (30 min)

Carmen Lundy
5-6pm

BREAK (45 min)

Lyons Stage Simulcast

Cory Wong
6:45-8pm

BREAK (30 min)

Lyons Stage Simulcast

Ledisi
8:30-9:45pm

Christian McBride:
The Monterey
Jazz Conversation
Hosted by Ashley Kahn
12-1:15pm

BREAK (30 min)

Ekep Nkwelle Quartet
1:45-3pm

BREAK (30 min)

Christian Sands
Embracing Dawn
3:30-4:45pm

BREAK (30 min)

Camille Thurman
& the Darrell Green
Quartet
5:15-6:30pm

BREAK (30 min)

Brandon Woody's
Upendo
7-8pm

BREAK (30 min)

Sullivan Fortner Trio
8:30-9:30pm

Berklee Institute of Jazz and
Gender Justice Quartet
1-1:30pm

BREAK (60 min)

Dave Holodiloff Group
2:30-3pm

BREAK (60 min)

Dave Holodiloff Group
4-4:30pm

BREAK (60 min)

Marcia Christina & C340
Otter Jazz
5:30-6pm

BREAK (60 min)

HBCU College Jam
Session
7-8:30pm

MONTEREY JAZZ FESTIVAL

SATURDAY

12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
T7:00pm
T:15pm
T7:30pm
T:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm
9:00pm
9:15pm
9:30pm

9:45pm




-
<
=
- -
—
“

Tim Jackson
Garden Stage
Presented By
Alaska Airlines

Dizzy's Den
Presented by
Kaiser Permanente

Jimmy Lyons Stage

Pacific Jazz Café
Presented by
SFUAZZ

Courtyard Stage

Presented By
Folktale Winery
& Vineyards

Tammy L. Hall feat.
the Texas Southern
University Cadence
Chorale
11:15-12:30pm

II

o
o
T
l

Next Generation
Jazz Orchestra
& Next Generation
pm Women in Jazz Combo
12-1pm

BREAK (30 min)
Delvon Lamarr Organ

Trio
12:30-1:30pm

12:45pm

BREAK (30 min) U.S. Navy Band
Commodores Jazz
Ensemble
o . 1-2pm BREAK (30 min)
Commission Artist
Christian Sands

1:30-2:30pm

1:45pm

BREAK (30 min) . .
Goldings - Bernstein -

Stewart Organ Trio

) 2-3pm

BREAK (30 min)
2:45pm Chris Cain
2:30-3:30pm
Pete Escovedo feat. BREAK (30 min)

Juan & Peter Michael

Escovedo
3-4pm BREAK (30 min) North Carolina
3:45pm Central University
4:00pm Jazz Combo |
BREAK (30 min) 3:30-4:30pm
4:15pm Nnenna Freelon
4:30pm Echoe:s of an Era 4-5pm
feat. Lisa Fischer, BREAK (30 min)
4:45pm Lenny White, Javon
Jackson,
Dr. Eddie Henderson,
Orrin Evans .
. L tet
& John Patitucci BREAK (60 min) “°'5a_§:r:’ ¢
4:30-5:45pm

5:45pm

6:00pm Monterey Jazz Regional
All-Star Vocal Ensemble
6-6:30pm
Regional All-Star Middle
School Combo

BREAK (60 min)
BREAK (45 min)

> [

6:45pm . i 6:40-6:50pm Lyons Stage Simulcast
René Marie & . . . .
i X Regional All-Star Big René Marie &
7:00pm Experiment in Truth . .
. . Band Experiment in Truth
Jump in the Line! . .
7:15pm ) 7-7:30pm Jump in the Line!
A Tribute to Harry .
A Tribute to Harry
7:30pm Belafonte Belafonte
6:45-8pm BREAK (30 min)
7:45pm 6:45-8pm
8:00pm
BREAK (30 min) BREAK (30 min)
Along Came Betty
Tribute to Biff Smith
8:30pm 8-9pm

Lyons Stage Simulcast
Trombone Shorty &
Orleans Avenue
8:30-9:45pm

¥
a
°
l

Trombone Shorty &
Orleans Avenue
8:30-9:45pm

Cuba, Ahora! Yilian,
Jorge and Dayramir
Hosted by Ashley Kahn

12-1pm

BREAK (30 min)

Olatuja
1:30-2:30pm

BREAK (30 min)

Jorge Luis Pacheco Trio
Tribute to Buena Vista

Social Club
3-4pm

BREAK (30 min)

Yilian Cahizares
4:30-5:30pm

BREAK (30 min)

Dayramir Gonzalez
Quartet
6-7pm

BREAK (30 min)

New Jazz Underground

7:30-8:30

END

San Jose Jazz High

School All-Stars
1:30-2pm

BREAK (30 min)

Miranda Perl
2:30-3:15pm

BREAK (45 min)

Paul Contos
4-4:30pm

BREAK (60 min)

Paul Contos
5:30-6pm

BREAK (60 min)

High School Student

Jam Session
7-8:30pm

11:15am
11:30am

11:45am

12:45pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

1:45pm

2:45pm

3:15pm

3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm

4:45pm

5:45pm

6:00pm

ol
T

Opm

m

o
3



