



## ER 26 FRIDAY

FRIDAY	Jimmy Lyons Stage	<b>Tim Jackson Garden Stage</b> Presented By Alaska Airlines	<b>Dizzy's Den</b> Presented by Kaiser Permanente	Pacific Jazz Café Presented by SFJAZZ	Courtyard Stage Presented By Folktale Winery & Vineyards	FRIDAY
3:30pm		Ivan Bonačić Quartet feat. Valerija Nikolovska 3:30-4:30pm			River Voices 3:30-4:30pm	3:30pm
3:45pm						3:45pm
4:00pm			John & Gerald Clayton 4-5pm			4:00pm
4:15pm						4:15pm
4:30pm		BREAK (30 min)		Caity Gyorgy Quartet 4:30-5:30pm	BREAK (60 min)	4:30pm
4:45pm						4:45pm
5:00pm		Edgardo Cambon & Candela 5-6pm	BREAK (30 min)			5:00pm
5:15pm						5:15pm
5:30pm			Grace Kelly	BREAK (30 min)	River Voices 5:30-6pm	5:30pm
5:45pm						5:45pm
6:00pm	BREAK	PDEAK (30 min)	5:30-6:30pm	Alfredo Rodríguez Trio 6-7pm	BREAK (30 min)	6:00pm
6:15pm		BREAK (30 min)				6:15pm
6:30pm			BREAK (30 min)		River Voices 6:30-7pm	6:30pm
6:45pm		Berklee Institute of Jazz and Gender Justice				6:45pm
7:00pm		<b>Quartet</b> 6:30-7:30pm	Lyons Stage Simulcast Gregory Porter 7-8:15pm BREAK (30 min)	BREAK (30 min)	BREAK (60 min)	7:00pm
7:15pm		0.30 7.30ріп				7:15pm
7:30pm	Gregory Porter	BREAK (30 min)		Tyreek McDole Quintet 7:30-8:30pm		7:30pm
7:45pm	7-8:15pm					7:45pm
8:00pm					NGJO-WIJC Jam Session 8-9pm	8:00pm
8:15pm		Marcus Shelby New Orchestra - Black Ball				8:15pm
8:30pm	BREAK (30 min)	8-9pm		BREAK (30 min)		8:30pm
8:45pm						8:45pm
9:00pm	Christian McBride & Ursa Major 8:45-10pm	END	Lyons Stage Simulcast	Benny Green 9-10pm	END	9:00pm
9:15pm			Christian McBride & Ursa Major 8:45-10pm			9:15pm
9:30pm						9:30pm
9:45pm						9:45pm
10:00pm			END	END		10:00pm
10:15pm	END					10:15pm
<b>***</b>	<b>₹</b>	ONTERE	Y JAZZ	FESTIVA	L <b>≋</b> ≋	<b>***</b>

SEPTEMBER 27 SATURDAY

SATURDAY	Jimmy Lyons Stage	<b>Tim Jackson</b> <b>Garden Stage</b> Presented By Alaska Airlines	<b>Dizzy's Den</b> Presented by Kaiser Permanente	Pacific Jazz Café Presented by SFJAZZ	Courtyard Stage Presented By Folktale Winery & Vineyards	SATURDAY
12:00pm	<b>Mr. Sipp</b> 12-1pm					12:00pm
12:15pm		Next Generation Women in Jazz Combo 12-1pm		Christian McBride: The Monterey Jazz Conversation Hosted by Ashley Kahn 12-1:15pm		12:15pm
12:30pm						12:30pm
12:45pm			Texas Southern University Ensemble 12:30-1:30pm			12:45pm
1:00pm	BREAK (30 min)	BREAK (30 min)			Berklee Institute of Jazz and Gender Justice Quartet 1-1:30pm	1:00pm
1:15pm						1:15pm
1:30pm			DDEAK (20 · )	BREAK (30 min)		1:30pm
1:45pm		Davina & the Vagabonds	BREAK (30 min)		DDEAK (CO )	1:45pm
2:00pm	Dianne Reeves 1:30-2:45pm	1:30-2:30pm			BREAK (60 min)	2:00pm
2:15pm	1.00 2.1.00		Dominque Fils-Aimé	Ekep Nkwelle Quartet 1:45-3pm		2:15pm
2:30pm		PDEAK (20 min)	2-3pm		Dave Holodiloff Group	2:30pm
2:45pm	DDEAK (20 min)	BREAK (30 min)			2:30-3pm	2:45pm
3:00pm	BREAK (30 min)		DDEAK (20 min)	DDEAK (20 · · )	BREAK (60 min)	3:00pm
3:15pm		JC Smith Band	BREAK (30 min)	BREAK (30 min)		3:15pm
3:30pm	Keyon Harrold	3-4pm	Arturo O'Farrill & the Afro Latin Jazz Ensemble 3:30-4:30pm	Christian Sands Embracing Dawn 3:30-4:45pm		3:30pm
3:45pm	3:15-4:15pm					3:45pm
4:00pm		BREAK (30 min)			Dave Holodiloff Group 4-4:30pm	4:00pm
4:15pm	BREAK (30 min)					4:15pm
4:30pm	BREAK (SO IIIIII)		BREAK (30 min)	BREAK (30 min)	BREAK (60 min)	4:30pm
4:45pm	D. I	Tony Lindsay & the Soul Soldiers 4:30-5:30pm				4:45pm
5:00pm	Delfeayo Marsalis & the Uptown Jazz		<b>Carmen Lundy</b> 5-6pm			5:00pm
5:15pm	<b>Orchestra</b> 4:45-5:45pm			Camille Thurman & the Darrell Green Quartet	Marcia Christina & C340 Otter Jazz 5:30-6pm	5:15pm
5:30pm	4.40 0.40pm	BREAK (60 min)				5:30pm
5:45pm						5:45pm
6:00pm	DDEAK (60 min)		BREAK (45 min)	5:15-6:30pm	BREAK (60 min)	6:00pm
6:15pm	BREAK (60 min)					6:15pm
6:30pm		Hairanika of North				6:30pm
6:45pm		University of North Texas		BREAK (30 min)		6:45pm
7:00pm		One O'Clock Lab Band 6:30-7:30pm	Lyons Stage Simulcast		HBCU College Jam Session 7-8:30pm	7:00pm
7:15pm	Cory Wong 6:45-8pm	0.50 7.50piii	Cory Wong	Brandon Woody's		7:15pm
7:30pm		DDEAK (20i)	6:45-8pm	<b>Upendo</b> 7-8pm		7:30pm
7:45pm		BREAK (30 min)				7:45pm
8:00pm	BREAK (30 min)	Gunhild Carling	BREAK (30 min)	BREAK (30 min)		8:00pm
8:15pm	DREAR (30 IIIII)					8:15pm
8:30pm		8-9pm	Lyons Stage Simulcast Ledisi 8:30-9:45pm	Sullivan Fortner Trio 8:30-9:30pm	END	8:30pm
8:45pm	<b>Ledisi</b> 8:30-9:45pm					8:45pm
9:00pm						9:00pm
9:15pm						9:15pm
9:30pm				END		9:30pm
9:45pm	END		END			9:45pm
				_		

MONTEREY JAZZ FESTIVAL

SEPTEMBER 28

SUNDAY	Jimmy Lyons Stage	Tim Jackson Garden Stage Presented By Alaska Airlines	<b>Dizzy's Den</b> Presented by Kaiser Permanente	Pacific Jazz Café Presented by SFJAZZ	Courtyard Stage Presented By Folktale Winery & Vineyards	SUNDAY
11:15am						11:15am
11:30am		Tammy L. Hall feat. the Texas Southern				11:30am
11:45am		University Cadence				11:45am
12:00pm	Next Generation Jazz Orchestra & Next Generation Women in Jazz Combo	<b>Chorale</b> 11:15-12:30pm		Cuba, Ahora! Yilian, Jorge and Dayramir Hosted by Ashley Kahn 12-1pm		12:00pm
12:15pm		stra				12:15pm
12:30pm						12:30pm
12:45pm	12-1pm	BREAK (30 min)	Delvon Lamarr Organ			12:45pm
1:00pm			<b>Trio</b> 12:30-1:30pm	BREAK (30 min)		1:00pm
1:15pm	BREAK (30 min)	U.S. Navy Band Commodores Jazz	12.30 1.30pm			1:15pm
1:30pm		Ensemble			San Jose Jazz High	1:30pm
1:45pm	Commission Artist	1-2pm	BREAK (30 min)		School All-Stars 1:30-2pm	1:45pm
2:00pm	Christian Sands			<b>Olatuja</b> 1:30-2:30pm	1:3U-ZþIII	2:00pm
2:00pm 2:15pm	1:30-2:30pm	BREAK (30 min)	Goldings - Bernstein -		BREAK (30 min)	2:00pm 2:15pm
			Stewart Organ Trio			
2:30pm	BREAK (30 min)		2-3pm	BREAK (30 min)	Miranda Perl 2:30-3:15pm	2:30pm
2:45pm		<b>Chris Cain</b> 2:30-3:30pm				2:45pm
3:00pm	Pete Escovedo feat.		BREAK (30 min)	Jorge Luis Pacheco Trio		3:00pm
3:15pm	Juan & Peter Michael Escovedo			Tribute to Buena Vista Social Club	BREAK (45 min)	3:15pm
3:30pm	3-4pm	BREAK (30 min)	North Carolina	3-4pm		3:30pm
3:45pm			Central University Jazz Combo I	BREAK (30 min)  Yilian Cañizares 4:30-5:30pm	Paul Contos 4-4:30pm BREAK (60 min)	3:45pm
4:00pm	BREAK (30 min)		3:30-4:30pm			4:00pm
4:15pm	Echoes of an Era	Nnenna Freelon				4:15pm
4:30pm	feat. Lisa Fischer,	4-5pm  BREAK (60 min)	BREAK (30 min)  Lucía Quartet 5-6pm			4:30pm
4:45pm	Lenny White, Javon Jackson,					4:45pm
5:00pm	Dr. Eddie Henderson,					5:00pm
5:15pm	Orrin Evans & John Patitucci					5:15pm
5:30pm	4:30-5:45pm			BREAK (30 min)	Paul Contos	5:30pm
5:45pm					5:30-6pm	5:45pm
6:00pm	BREAK (60 min)	Monterey Jazz Regional All-Star Vocal Ensemble	BREAK (45 min)	Dayramir González Quartet 6-7pm	BREAK (60 min)	6:00pm
6:15pm	,	6-6:30pm				6:15pm
6:30pm		Regional All-Star Middle School Combo				6:30pm
6:45pm	René Marie &	6:40-6:50pm	Lyons Stage Simulcast			6:45pm
7:00pm	Experiment in Truth	Regional All-Star Big Band	René Marie & Experiment in Truth	BREAK (30 min)	High School Student Jam Session 7-8:30pm	7:00pm
7:15pm	Jump in the Line! A Tribute to Harry	7-7:30pm	Jump in the Line!	DILLAIT (30 IIIIII)		7:15pm
7:30pm	<b>Belafonte</b> 6:45-8pm	RREAK (30 min)	A Tribute to Harry Belafonte	New Jazz Underground 7:30-8:30		7:30pm
7:45pm	0:40-ομπ	BREAK (30 min)	6:45-8pm			7:45pm
8:00pm	PDEAK (20 min)	Along Came Betty	BREAK (30 min)			8:00pm
8:15pm	BREAK (30 min)					8:15pm
8:30pm		ombone Shorty & Drleans Avenue 8:30-9:45pm	Lyons Stage Simulcast Trombone Shorty & Orleans Avenue 8:30-9:45pm	END	END	8:30pm
8:45pm	Trombone Shorty 9					8:45pm
9:00pm	Orleans Avenue					9:00pm
9:15pm						9:15pm
9:30pm						9:30pm
9:45pm	END		END			9:45pm

‱‱ MONTEREY JAZZ FESTIVAL ‱‱